

4th on A/c Bill

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Marni Kadi
Asthm to Lekar Rampur.
School Jale.

Agency - Rajesh Kumar

Agreement No - 19/MM/53/PBD/
2020-21

Date - 05/07/2020.

Date of Work start - 06/07/2020

Date of Completion - 05/07/2021

Actual Completion - 31/08/22

Revised Measurement

X

Revised
20/5/23
J.E.

23/5/24
P

Continuation

Abstract List

54

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & Fixing working B.M. pillar					
Qty note TMRP-46					
1.30 Km @ Rs 3814.44/m					4959.00
② Reference P2/10r					
Qty note TMRP-46					
1.30 Km @ Rs 1766.85/m					2297.00
③ clearing and grubbing well and					
Qty note TMRP-46					
0.91 Keet @ Rs 5183.76/Keet					46532.00
④ Provision for Road map in Box Cutting					
Qty note TMRP-46					
118.20 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					8766.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved Material L: 100m.					
Qty note TMRP-47					
366.89 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					64286.00
⑥ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved Material: 100m					
Qty note TMRP-47					
708.428 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					100000.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of Sub graded earthen shoulder.					
Qty note TMRP-47					
713.192 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					126135.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑧ 4m in excavation for formwork Qty vide TMBP- (47)					
					81.32m ³ @ Rs 249.33/m ³ Rs 20436-00
⑨ PWD Rec. 14.5:1:2.5:15 in formwork Qty vide TMBP- (47)					
					5.692m ³ @ Rs 5867.33/m ³ Rs 33395-00
⑩ PWD Concrete 1402m ² in formwork Qty vide TMBP- (47)					
					27.738m ³ @ Rs 6545.66/m ³ Rs 181564-00
⑪ Providing & laying R.C. pipe 1403 for Culvert Qty vide TMBP- (47)					
					15.014 @ Rs 2623.87/m ³ Rs 39358-00
⑫ Painting two coats on New Concrete Surface (H.P.C.) Qty vide TMBP- (48)					
					45.55m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² Rs 4427-00
⑬ Supply of 1888 by Bunding well graded Material Qty vide TMBP- (48)					
					423.389m ³ @ Rs 355.17/m ³ Rs 150467-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(14) Const ⁿ of G.R. (For Right of way)					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (48)					
45.38 m ³ @ Rs 3554.17/m ³					Rs 161288.00
(15) Paving & spreading					
Compacting W.B.M. Co. II					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (48)					
142.03 m ³ @ Rs 4317.52/m ³					Rs 613217.00
(16) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced					
P.C.C. Pavement m-30					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (48)					
303.00 m ³ @ Rs 7438.38/m ³					Rs 2253829.00
(17) Paving & spreading					
W.B.M. Co. II (R. 7)					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (48)					
225.00 m ³ @ Rs 4317.52/m ³					Rs 971442.00
(18) Paving & applying Primer coat					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (48)					
300.00 m ³ @ Rs 44.46/m ³					Rs 133380.00
(19) Paving & applying Jack					
Coat (R. 1)					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (49)					
300.00 m ³ @ Rs 15.13/m ³					Rs 45390.00
(20) Paving & spreading					
of close grade premix					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (49)					
300.00 m ³ @ Rs 234.64/m ³					Rs 70407.00
(21) Dismantling of Brick masonry					
Qty vol of M.B.P. (49)					
14.85 m ³ @ Rs 231.77/m ³					Rs 3442.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Distinctly existing structure					
Qty vol of masonry (49)					
5.0 m @ Rs 176.53/m ²					883-0
(24) Rectangular granite					
Qty vol of masonry (49)					
1 No @ Rs 2351.93/each					2352-0
(25) 2 room stone					
Qty vol of masonry (49)					
6 Nos @ Rs 619.53/each					3717-0
(26) Boundary pillar					
Qty vol of masonry (49)					
40 Nos @ Rs 492.72/each					19709-0
(27) 600 mm circular					
Qty vol of masonry (49)					
4 Nos @ Rs 4988.83/each					19955-0
(28) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vol of masonry (50)					
2 Nos @ Rs 5486.56/each					10973-0
(29) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vol of masonry (50)					
2 Nos @ Rs 4858.64/each					9717-0
(30) precast hand laying					
Let app thermoplastic					
Qty vol of masonry (50)					
160.0 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					117670-0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③① Banding and launghat applied the same place					
Qty vide MRP-50					
1 No. @ Rs 735.44/m ² = 73544-00					
③② planting 1 tree by the Road Side.					
Qty vide MRP-50					
8 Nos @ Rs 819.92/each = 65594-00					
③③ p.m. erecting direction & place of installation.					
Qty vide MRP-50					
1 No @ Rs 3210.91/each = 3207-00					
③④ p.m. & laungh Cable duct P.H.E.					
Qty vide MRP-50					
15.07 @ Rs 845.15/m ² = 12677-00					
③⑤ P.V.D. & fixing 1 typical M.M.C.S.Y. sign board.					
Qty vide MRP-50					
6 Nos @ Rs 10981.71/each = 65890-00					
Rs = 7445186-00					
Add G.S.T @ 12% + 1 Rs = 893422-00					
Add L.C @ 1% + 1 Rs = 7452-00					
Add S.P @ 10% + 1 Rs = 73938-00					
Rs = 8486998-00					
Below @ 3.89% + 1 Rs = 330744-00					
Rs = 8156854-00					

Continuation

Continuation